Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

7/8/2021

7/8/2021

7/8/2021
7/8/2021
7/8/2021
7/8/2021

7/8/2021
7/8/2021
7/8/2021
7/8/2021

7/8/2021
7/8/2021
7/8/2021
7/8/2021
7/8/2021
7/8/2021

71812021
7/8/2021

7/8/2021
7/8/2021
7/8/2021
7/8/2021
7/8/2021

RMP21-005036
RMP21-005037

RMP21-005038
RMP21-005039

RMP21-005040
RMP21-005041

RMP21-005042

RMP21-005044

RMP21-005045

RMP21-005046

RMP21-005047

RMP21-005048

RMP21-005049

62/T-MOBILE
4700 BARKER AVE

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2402 ROHLWING RD
2200 EASTMAN ST

5550 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

5410 NEWPORT DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1901 GOLF RD

5021 OLD PLUM GROVE
RD

2800 CENTRAL RD
2313 KINGFISHER LN
3105 MARTIN LN
5005 NEWPORT DR
2121 EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC:2160 ADAMS

ST
2107 QUAIL LN

GROUSE LN / BLUEBIRD

LN

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

PEARL OF RM

MERCURY CENTER
MOTEL 6

CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY

COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE

MEADOW DR / MARTIN LN ON MARTIN WO MEADOW

2405 HAWK LN

1460 GOLF RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1353 PLUM GROVE RD

WALMART
MOTEL 6
PLUM GROVE APTS

TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
MISSING PERSON
ALARM

ALARM

PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SUSPENDED DL ARREST

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
HIT AND RUN

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
INVESTIGATION
AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

7/12/2021 9:27:21 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
718/2021 DUPONT AVE / PLUM WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD
71812021 RMP21-005050 KIRCHOFF RD / PLUM MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
GROVE RD
718/2021 1401 ROHLWING RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
71812021 RMP21-005051 2158 PLUM GROVE RD PAPA SAVERIOS INTOXICATED DRIVER REPORT WITH ARREST
718/2021 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
71812021 1000 E GOLF RD VOLKSWAGEN DEALERSHIP OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST
718/2021 RMP21-005052 3705 RYWICK CT PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71812021 RMP21-005053 APPROX LOC: 893 W TRAFFIC STOP
GOLF RD
718/2021 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD AMBULANCE CALL
71812021 4706 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
718/2021 RMP21-005054 2008 KIRCHOFF RD HARASSING TX SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71812021 RMP21-005055 2202 OAK LN WAVERLY PARK VIOL OF VILLAGE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ORDINANCE
718/2021 2501 YARROW LN AMBULANCE CALL

7/12/2021 9:27:21 AM



