



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/8/2021	RMP21-005036	62/T-MOBILE		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/8/2021	RMP21-005037	4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/8/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
7/8/2021		2402 ROHLWING RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/8/2021	RMP21-005038	2200 EASTMAN ST		MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/8/2021	RMP21-005039	5550 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/8/2021	RMP21-005040	5410 NEWPORT DR	MERCURY CENTER	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/8/2021	RMP21-005041	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/8/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/8/2021	RMP21-005042	5021 OLD PLUM GROVE RD		SUSPENDED DL ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/8/2021		2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/8/2021		2313 KINGFISHER LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/8/2021	RMP21-005044	3105 MARTIN LN		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/8/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/8/2021	RMP21-005045	2121 EUCLID AVE	COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/8/2021		APPROX LOC:2160 ADAMS ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/8/2021	RMP21-005046	2107 QUAIL LN		AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
7/8/2021	RMP21-005047	GROUSE LN / BLUEBIRD LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/8/2021	RMP21-005048	MEADOW DR / MARTIN LN	ON MARTIN WO MEADOW	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/8/2021		2405 HAWK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/8/2021		1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/8/2021	RMP21-005049	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	INVESTIGATION	
7/8/2021		1353 PLUM GROVE RD	PLUM GROVE APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/8/2021		DUPONT AVE / PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/8/2021	RMP21-005050	KIRCHOFF RD / PLUM GROVE RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/8/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/8/2021	RMP21-005051	2158 PLUM GROVE RD	PAPA SAVERIOS	INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/8/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/8/2021		1000 E GOLF RD	VOLKSWAGEN DEALERSHIP	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
7/8/2021	RMP21-005052	3705 RYWICK CT		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/8/2021	RMP21-005053	APPROX LOC: 893 W GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/8/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/8/2021		4706 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/8/2021	RMP21-005054	2008 KIRCHOFF RD		HARASSING TX	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/8/2021	RMP21-005055	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/8/2021		2501 YARROW LN		AMBULANCE CALL	